
BRANDED 
FACE MASKS 
brand.uiowa.edu

Exhibit A



FACE MASK	 OPTION 1 

Single Block IOWA logo imprint in upper corner

Exhibit A



FACE MASK	 OPTION 2 

Repeating Block IOWA logo

Exhibit A



FACE MASK	 OPTION 3 

Brand community pattern with Block IOWA logo tab

Exhibit A



FACE MASK	 OPTION 4 

Logo tab on white

Exhibit A



Smile Promotions 
Branded Face Mask Pricing 

 
 
Product Pricing and Lead Times: 
 

Item Quantity Price/each 
Cotton Mask with ear loop 500-999 

1,000 -2,499 
2,500-4,999 
5,000-9,999 
10,000 < 

$2.50 
$2.25 
$2.00 
$1.90 
$1.80 

Air Shipping for order quantity 
over 10K (total 40 days) 

 $.70 

 
Lead Time: 
Production time is 12-15 days and shipping either by ocean (25-30 days) or via air (12-15 days) 


	Smile Promotions_Approved Art
	Smile Promotions_Website Info



