BRANDED FACE MASKS

brand.uiowa.edu

Single Block IOWA logo imprint in upper corner



Repeating Block IOWA logo



Brand community pattern with Block IOWA logo tab



Logo tab on white



Smile Promotions Branded Face Mask Pricing

Product Pricing and Lead Times:

Item	Quantity	Price/each
Cotton Mask with ear loop	500-999	\$2.50
	1,000 -2,499	\$2.25
	2,500-4,999	\$2.00
	5,000-9,999	\$1.90
	10,000 <	\$1.80
Air Shipping for order quantity		\$.70
over 10K (total 40 days)		

Lead Time:

Production time is 12-15 days and shipping either by ocean (25-30 days) or via air (12-15 days)